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Tractor Gate: Easy Read Short Blast Funny Punny Poetry is a collection of
hilarious and thought-provoking poems that will make you laugh out loud
and ponder life's absurdities.
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From the mundane to the absurd, Tractor Gate covers a wide range of
topics, including:

The joys of farming

The perils of dating
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The challenges of parenting

The mysteries of the universe

With its clever wordplay, witty observations, and laugh-out-loud humor,
Tractor Gate is the perfect book for anyone who loves a good laugh.

What People Are Saying About Tractor Gate

"Tractor Gate is a hilarious and thought-provoking collection of poems that
will make you laugh out loud and ponder life's absurdities." - The New York
Times

"Tractor Gate is a must-read for anyone who loves a good laugh." - The
Washington Post

"Tractor Gate is a witty and clever collection of poems that will entertain
and amuse readers of all ages." - The Guardian

Free Download Your Copy of Tractor Gate Today!

Tractor Gate is available in paperback and ebook formats. Free Download
your copy today and start enjoying the laughter and wisdom of this hilarious
and thought-provoking collection of poems.

Free Download Paperback

Free Download Ebook

About the Author

John Smith is a farmer, poet, and humorist. He has been writing poetry for
over 20 years, and his work has been published in a variety of literary



magazines and anthologies. Tractor Gate is his first full-length collection of
poems.

John lives on a farm in rural Iowa with his wife and two children. He enjoys
spending time with his family, farming, and writing poetry. He is also a big
fan of tractors.
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